
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 19, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $131,986 44
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $109,084 48
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $75,008 24
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $52,500 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $47,292 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $38,888 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,224 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $30,216 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $30,048 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $29,784 7
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $24,112 16
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,544 13
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,432 14
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,020 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,588 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,520 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $16,704 6
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $16,640 5
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $15,300 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,148 7
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $14,664 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $14,580 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $14,004 5
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $13,584 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,148 7
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,708 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,512 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,344 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $9,528 2
Senior Market Solutions, LLC $9,528 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,868 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,592 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $8,556 3
Garity Associates Brokerage Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,544 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,532 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,412 4
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $8,328 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $8,328 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,836 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,356 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $7,334 2
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $6,912 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $6,864 1
Remoza, Inc. $6,540 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,504 1
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $6,216 1
Laudanno, Brian Laudanno Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $5,580 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,000 2



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 19, 2020

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,764 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,716 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,500 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,476 1
Gardner & Co., Inc. $4,224 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,888 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,840 2
Rivera, Jorge Rivera Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,720 2
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Ellsworths Senior Solutions, LLC $3,708 1
Hargrove, Steven J. Hargrove Insurance Agency $3,636 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,626 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,624 3
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Cushard, Edgar M. Cushard Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $3,156 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,132 1
Stein, David B. Stein Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,108 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,048 1
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $2,952 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Ryan, Aubrey Ryan Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hanbury, Miles A. Hanbury Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Harshman, Ronald C. Harshman Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Cougill Health & Benefits, LLC $2,796 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,712 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,544 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Safe Retirement Advice, Inc. $2,544 1
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Heller, Mark $47,292

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,588 Holzman, Robert $16,212
Schwartz, Matthew $16,992

Bornstein, Barbara A. $12,840 Gratzon, Peter $10,512
Robayo, Juan D. $12,816 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $10,128
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $10,824

Teska, Richard $9,528 Ewing, Deborah L. $6,552
Stevens, Sandra K. $9,144 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,528
Mezei, Binyomin $8,968 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,504
Aarons, Neill $8,784 Stevens, Ray $6,480
Mangini, Rosemary $8,592 Claassen, Matthew J. $6,420
King, Sarah M. $8,556 Kempler, Gary S. $6,216
Soucy, James A. $8,544 Laudanno, Brian $6,216
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,532 Elfrink, Priscilla $6,044
Hanes, Darlene M. $8,328 Gordon, Aaron $5,916
Stevens, Jason $8,064 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,820
Frye, Rebecca L. $8,028 Rubenstein, Mark J. $5,760
Saylor, Dexter R. $7,368 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $5,700
Sachs, Kerry $7,008 Oblaczynski, William J. $5,568
Forrest, Phillip $6,912 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,508
Warner, Terry $6,864 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,172

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dover, Kevin $4,716 Hall, Tiffany $3,396
Cancio, Maria $4,476 Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,396
Kovacs, Michael $4,440 Osborn, Jarrett $3,324
Bonafede, Deborah W. $4,224 Bushko, Heidi $3,300
Reeves, Christine N. $4,212 Bowes, Rick $3,276
Olson, Landon $4,176 Armstrong, Melinda L. $3,252
Russo, Alan $4,176 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,252
Hoyek, Pete N. $4,092 Cushard, Edgar M. $3,216
Travis, Ann V. $3,948 Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,180
Flaum, Carol $3,936 Marx, Joseph J. $3,156
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Stein, David B. $3,132
Ripley, John E. $3,900 Bick, Mario $3,108
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,888 Chevrier, Alain G. $3,108
Biondo, Yvonne E. $3,828 Greenfield, Paul F. $3,108
Westfall, Edward B. $3,816 Haft, Gary S. $3,108
Gilbert, Brian $3,732 Malooley, Michele A. $3,108
Roebuck, Jay $3,720 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,108
Ellsworth, Billy L. $3,708 Needleman, Steven M. $3,108
Chard, Dani L. $3,636 Snow, Audrey $3,108
Ferguson, Toby D. $3,636 Stevens, Sherry L. $3,108
Hayes, Mark W. $3,626 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108
Ortiz, David C. $3,600 Maisonet, Marcie $3,072
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,504 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,048
Ahlbum, Tim $3,480 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,048
Moore, Joseph P. $3,480 Johnson, Leann M. $3,012

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Derevensky, Jackie $2,952 Kennedy, Stacey $2,712
Lasman, Mark J. $2,952 Konz, Douglas J. $2,712
Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,952 Largent, Eric $2,712
Trefry, Nicklaus A. $2,952 Marcus, Sondra $2,712
Simmons, Timothy A. $2,892 Morris, Jason $2,712
Medina, Joseph L. $2,880 Newman, Michelle $2,712
Campbell, Stuart W. $2,868 Primack, Neil E. $2,712
O'Sullivan, John F. $2,868 Rapini, Duane M. $2,712
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,868 Reyer, Kenneth $2,712
Hanbury, Miles A. $2,832 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,700
Harshman, Ronald C. $2,832 Holmquist, James A. $2,664
Kerker, Harris L. $2,832 Pate, Joseph $2,628
Huberman, Richard $2,808 Graziano, Nicholas P. $2,544
Cougill, Carene $2,796 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Dragan, Daniel $2,724 Montgomery, Howard R. $2,544
Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,712 Riddle, David O. $2,544
Harris, Scott $2,712


